PDX COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

CHARTING A COURSE FOR PDX

PDX COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING #37
Wednesday, Jan. 27,2021 | 12:30-3 p.m.

Virtual Meeting

Zoom (Public Attendee Link): https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN s7VGWInIR9-JKKQKMjz4ug

12:30-12:40 pm

12:40-12:50 pm

12:50-1:35 pm

1:35-1:50 pm
1:50-2:00 pm
2:00-2:20 pm

2:20-2:35 pm

2:35-2:40 pm

AGENDA

Introductory Comments
e Meeting Overview and Agenda Review

e Meeting Notes Approval (Oct. 2020)
e  Chair Report

Public Comment

PDX Updates
e Business Report

e  Workplace Initiative Update
e PDX Next/Terminal Core
e Questions

Committee Planning

Break

Roundtable Updates and Questions

Capital Plan Update
e Presentation

e  Discussion

Meeting Wrap Up
e  Meeting Evaluation

e  (Closing Comments

%% PORT OF PORTLAND

Possibility. In every direction.’

10 min

10 min

45 min

15 min
10 min

20 min

15 min
(10 min)
(5 min)

5 min

Vaicguver

WASHINGTON

Port Staff

Jeff Owen, TriMet

All

Dan Pippenger, Port

Elizabeth Kennedy-Wong, Port
All

PDX CAC members

Terri Burk, Port

PDX CAC members

Port Staff


https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_s7VGWlnlR9-JKKQKMjz4ug

