## PDX COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE CHARTING A COURSE FOR PDX

## PDX COMMUNITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING #37

Wednesday, Jan. 27, 2021 | 12:30-3 p.m.

Virtual Meeting

Zoom (Public Attendee Link): https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN s7VGWInIR9-JKKQKMjz4ug

## AGENDA

12:30-12:40 pm	<ul> <li>Introductory Comments</li> <li>Meeting Overview and Agenda Review</li> <li>Meeting Notes Approval (Oct. 2020)</li> <li>Chair Report</li> </ul>	10 min	Port Staff Jeff Owen, TriMet
12:40-12:50 pm	Public Comment	10 min	All
12:50-1:35 pm	<ul> <li>PDX Updates</li> <li>Business Report</li> <li>Workplace Initiative Update</li> <li>PDX Next / Terminal Core</li> <li>Questions</li> </ul>	45 min	Dan Pippenger, Port
1:35-1:50 pm	Committee Planning	15 min	Elizabeth Kennedy-Wong, Port
1:50-2:00 pm	Break	10 min	All
2:00-2:20 pm	Roundtable Updates and Questions	20 min	PDX CAC members
2:20-2:35 pm	<ul> <li>Capital Plan Update</li> <li>Presentation</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>	<b>15 min</b> (10 min) (5 min)	Terri Burk, Port PDX CAC members
2:35-2:40 pm	<ul> <li>Meeting Wrap Up</li> <li>Meeting Evaluation</li> <li>Closing Comments</li> </ul>	5 min	Port Staff

Closing Comments

PDX CAC charge: Support meaningful public dialogue related to PDX planning and development; provide an opportunity for the public to inform decisionmaking related to PDX; and increase public awareness about PDX and affected communities.





